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TargetCounter2010Ver3
Status Änderungen Datum Name

Gezeichnet

Kontrolliert

Norm

Datum Name
30.03.2010 PRo

Benennung/Merkmale

Degrader / TPC 
Übersicht

Material Anzahl Massstab 1:2

PEN 
Degrader / TPC 2010

220,00

52
,0
0

51
,0
0

20
,0
0

20
,0
0

25
,5
0

25
,5
0

20,00 Degrader

9,00 Degrader


